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Dr. med. Smaine Faroudj

Specialist in physical and rehabilitative medicine

Languages

FR,EN,ES,DE,AR

Work Experience
since 2023

2022

2017–2022

2017–2022

2015–2017

2012–2015

2009–2012

2004–2009

1998–2003

Education
2020

2018

2017

2013

2008

2002

1993–1996

Accreditation

Hôpital de Saint-Imier

Hôpital de Moutier

Specialties

Physical and rehabilitation medicine

Contact

https://www.swissmedical.net/fr/hopitaux/st-imier
https://www.swissmedical.net/fr/hopitaux/moutier
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/rehabilitation/physical-rehabilitation-medicine
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Hôpital de Saint-Imier
Les Fontenayes 17
2610 Saint-Imier

T 032 942 21 34
centre.ambu.hsi@reseaudelarc.net

Download vCard

Hôpital de Moutier 
Beausite 49
2740 Moutier

T 032 494 38 86
secretariat.med.hmo@reseaudelarc.net

Download vCard
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